cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

aYladt el dhag - e last eEa dhas

Fridays dzandl
Etisalat Bus Station 04.19 05.05 05.35 06.00 06.25 06.45 07.02 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 08.57 09.10 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.37 10.50 cYlail @Ml dbse
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 04.22 05.08 05.38 06.04 06.29 06.49 07.06 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.01 09.14 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.41 10.54 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 04.23 05.09 05.39 06.05 06.30 06.50 07.08 07.26 07.45 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.02 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.16 10.31 10.43 10.56 Yy @LA RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 04.24 05.10 05.41 06.06 06.32 06.52 07.09 07.27 07.47 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.04 09.17 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.44 10.58 osab o Sss £kl
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 04.26 05.12 05.42 06.08 06.33 06.54 07.11 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.06 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.46 11.00 d.\a}u&-\]L{:UﬂSM
Technical School 04.28 05.14 05.44 06.10 06.36 06.56 07.14 07.32 07.51 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.08 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.22 10.37 10.49 11.02 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 04.32 05.18 05.49 06.15 06.41 07.02 07.19 07.37 07.57 08.17 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.14 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.55 11.08 ;u]};L.)@SJ.\a_._\lA_Nlu@!Zm
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 04.33 05.19 05.49 06.16 06.42 07.03 07.20 07.38 07.58 08.18 08.33 08.48 09.03 09.15 09.28 09.43 09.58 10.13 10.28 10.43 10.56 11.09 Jea Ll L dans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 04.34 05.20 05.50 06.17 06.43 07.04 07.22 07.39 07.59 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.04 09.16 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.45 10.57 11.11 olig) il € Lains
Oxford School 04.35 05.21 05.51 06.18 06.44 07.05 07.23 07.41 08.00 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.17 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.31 10.46 10.58 11.12 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 04.35 05.21 05.52 06.18 06.45 07.06 07.24 07.41 08.01 08.21 08.36 08.51 09.06 09.18 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.47 10.59 11.13 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Mubhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 04.36 05.22 05.53 06.19 06.46 07.07 07.25 07.42 08.02 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.19 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.48 11.00 11.14 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 04.38 05.24 05.55 06.22 06.49 07.10 07.28 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.22 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.51 11.03 11.17 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 04.39 05.25 05.56 06.23 06.50 07.11 07.29 07.47 08.06 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.23 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.37 10.52 11.05 11.19 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 04.41 05.27 05.58 06.25 06.52 07.13 07.31 07.49 08.08 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.13 09.25 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.23 10.39 10.54 11.07 11.20 Ll (5 o8 A yae
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.27 05.59 06.25 06.53 07.14 07.32 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.14 09.26 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.55 11.07 11.21 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.42 05.28 05.59 06.26 06.54 07.15 07.33 07.51 08.10 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.27 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.41 10.56 11.09 11.22

Public Transport Agency 04.43 05.29 06.01 06.28 06.55 07.17 07.35 07.52 08.12 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.17 09.29 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.58 11.10 11.24 uLd!uLV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 04.44 05.30 06.01 06.28 06.56 07.17 07.35 07.53 08.12 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.17 09.29 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.43 10.58 11.11 11.25 ¥ i)l aSall oy oShdaie
Office N T

Etisalat Bus Station 04.49 05.35 06.08 06.36 07.04 07.26 07.44 08.01 08.20 08.39 08.54 09.09 09.24 09.36 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.17 11.31 eNlail el dbss
Fridays dzandl
Etisalat Bus Station 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.47 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.42 13.55 14.10 14.25 14.35 14.47 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.54 12.09 1224 12.39 12.51 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.46 13.59 14.14 1429 14.39 14.51 15.04 15.19 15.34 15.49 16.04 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 11.11 11.26 11.41 1156 12.11 1226 12.41 1253 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.48 14.01 14.16 14.31 14.41 1453 15.06 1521 15.36 15.51 16.06 \'\'@L.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.12 12.27 12.42 12.54 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.49 14.02 14.17 14.32 14.42 1455 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 osab o Sss £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 11.15 11.30 11.45 11.59 12.14 1229 1244 1256 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.51 14.04 14.19 14.34 14.44 1456 15.09 1524 15.39 1554 16.09 d.\.-}..dlwll’.s»‘m
Technical School 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 1259 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.54 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.47 1459 1512 1527 15.42 1557 16.12 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53 13.05 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.00 14.13 14.28 14.43 1453 15.05 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 ;u]};L.)@SJ.\a_._\lA_Nlu@!Zm
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 11.25 11.40 11.54 12.09 1224 12.39 1254 13.06 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.01 14.14 1429 14.44 1454 15.06 15.19 15.34 1549 16.04 16.19 Jea Ll L dans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 11.26 11.41 1156 12.10 12.25 12.40 12.55 13.07 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.02 14.15 14.30 14.45 14.55 15.07 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 olig) by € Lapa
Oxford School 11.27 11.42 1157 12.12 1226 12.41 1256 13.08 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.03 14.16 14.31 14.46 14.56 15.09 1522 15.37 1552 16.07 16.22 3 58Sl A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.12 12.27 12.42 1257 13.09 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.04 14.17 14.32 14.47 1457 15.09 1522 15.37 1552 16.07 16.22 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 11.29 11.44 1159 12.14 1228 1243 1258 13.10 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.05 14.18 14.33 14.48 14.58 15.11 1524 15.39 1554 16.09 16.24 GlEgY) - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.13 13.26 13.41 1356 14.08 14.21 14.36 14.51 15.01 15.14 1527 1542 1557 16.12 16.27 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.18 12.33 12.48 13.03 13.15 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.10 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.03 15.15 1528 1543 1558 16.13 16.28 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 11.36 11.51 12.05 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.17 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.12 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.05 15.17 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 Ll (s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.37 11.52 12.06 12.21 12.35 12,50 13.05 13.17 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.12 14.25 14.40 14.55 15.05 15.18 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.38 11.583 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.19 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.14 14.27 14.42 1457 15.07 15.19 15.32 1547 16.02 16.17 16.32

Public Transport Agency 11.40 11.55 12.09 12.24 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.20 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.15 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.08 15.21 15.34 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 uLd!uLV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 11.40 11.55 1210 12.24 12.39 1254 13.09 13.21 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.16 14.29 14.44 1459 15.09 1521 15.34 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 ¥ i) sSall o oSLdsisa
Office N T

Etisalat Bus Station 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.27 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.22 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.15 1528 15.41 1556 16.11 16.26 16.41 eNlail e MEl dbss

Fridays dzandl
Etisalat Bus Station 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.47 20.07 20.26 20.43 21.00 21.20 21.40 21.55 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 16.19 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.51 20.11 20.30 20.47 21.04 21.24 21.44 21.59 Liglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 16.21 16.36 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.53 20.13 20.32 20.49 21.06 21.26 21.46 22.01 Y @L.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.55 20.15 20.34 20.50 21.07 21.27 21.47 22.02 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.57 20.16 20.35 20.52 21.09 21.29 21.49 22.04 d.\.-}.ull wUﬂSM
Technical School 16.27 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.59 20.19 20.38 20.55 21.12 21.32 21.52 22.07 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.33 16.49 17.04 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.34 19.49 20.05 20.25 20.44 21.01 21.17 21.37 21.57 22.12  .Llly.L; SI daba) u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.35 19.50 20.06 20.26 20.45 21.02 21.18 21.38 21.58 22.13 Jea Ll Edans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.36 16.51 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.51 20.08 20.27 20.46 21.03 21.20 21.40 22.00 22.14 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 16.37 16.53 17.08 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.38 19.53 20.09 20.29 20.48 21.04 21.21 21.41 22.01 22.16 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.38 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.24 19.39 19.53 20.10 20.29 20.48 21.05 21.22 21.42 22.02 22.16 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.39 16.55 17.10 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.40 19.55 20.11 20.31 20.50 21.06 21.23 21.43 22.03 22.17 GlEY Slase £ diana
Emirates Housing 16.42 16.58 17.14 17.29 17.44 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.58 20.14 20.34 20.53 21.09 21.26 21.46 22.06 22.20 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 16.44 17.00 17.15 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.45 19.59 20.16 20.35 20.54 21.11 21.27 21.47 22.07 22.22 333l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 16.46 17.02 17.17 17.33 17.48 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.18 19.33 19.47 20.01 20.17 20.37 20.56 21.13 21.29 21.49 22.09 22.24 Ll s o A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.47 17.08 17.18 17.34 17.49 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.19 19.34 19.48 20.02 20.18 20.38 20.57 21.13 21.30 21.50 22.10 22.24 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.48 17.04 17.19 17.35 17.50 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.20 19.35 19.49 20.03 20.19 20.39 20.58 21.15 21.31 21.51 22.11 22.26

Public Transport Agency 16.50 17.06 17.21 17.37 17.52 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.22 19.37 19.51 20.05 20.21 20.41 21.00 21.16 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.27 uLd!ug"J}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 16.50 17.06 17.22 17.37 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.37 19.52 20.06 20.22 20.41 21.00 21.17 21.33 21.53 22.13 22.28 ¥ i) sSall o oSL dsisa
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 16.57 17.13 17.28 17.44 17.59 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.29 19.43 19.58 20.12 20.28 20.47 21.06 21.23 21.39 21.59 22.19 22.34 eNlail e MEl dbss
Fridays dzandl
Etisalat Bus Station 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.35 00.00 00.30 01.16 JER D JCRYHEN-1 72N
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.39 00.04 00.34 01.20 Liglaill oyl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 22.26 22.50 23.15 23.40 00.05 00.35 01.21 Y @L.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.42 00.06 00.36 01.22 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 22.29 2254 23.18 23.43 00.08 00.38 01.24 d.\.-}.ull wUﬂSM
Technical School 22.32 22.56 23.20 23.45 00.10 00.40 01.26 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 22.37 23.01 23.25 23.50 00.15 00.45 01.31 Lallg oLy yeSU sl u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 22.38 23.02 23.26 23.51 00.16 00.46 01.32 Jea Ll L dans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 22.39 23.03 23.28 23.53 00.17 00.47 01.33 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 22.41 23.05 23.29 23.54 00.18 00.48 01.34 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 22.41 23.05 23.29 23.54 00.19 00.49 01.34 €558 Ay y30 Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 22.42 23.06 23.30 23.55 00.20 00.50 01.35 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 22.45 23.09 23.33 23.58 00.23 00.53 01.38 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 22.47 23.11 23.34 23.59 00.24 00.54 01.39 B33l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 22.49 23.12 23.36 00.01 00.26 00.56 01.41 Ll s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.49 23.13 23.37 00.02 00.26 00.56 01.41 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.51 23.14 23.38 00.03 00.27 00.57 01.42

Public Transport Agency 22,52 23.16 23.39 00.04 00.29 00.59 01.44 uLd!uLv}d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 22.53 23.16 23.40 00.05 00.29 00.59 01.44 ¥ oty oSl s SB di3e
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 22.59 23.22 23.46 00.10 00.35 01.05 01.49 elail el dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

aYladt el dhag - e last eEa dhas

hursdays e
Etisalat Bus Station 04.18 05.05 05.30 06.00 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 JER D JCRYHEN-1 72N
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 04.21 05.08 05.33 06.04 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.04 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 Agl=ill ol yleYl dsman lskall
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 04.22 05.09 05.35 06.05 06.20 06.41 07.01 07.16 07.35 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.41 08.56 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 Y ok £l
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 04.24 05.11 05.36 06.06 06.22 06.42 07.03 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.57 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 osab o Sss £kl
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 04.25 05.12 05.37 06.08 06.23 06.44 07.05 07.19 07.39 07.58 08.13 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 G-l u,‘,lL.s».m
Technical School 04.27 05.14 05.40 06.10 06.26 06.47 07.07 07.22 07.41 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.47 09.02 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 04.31 05.18 05.44 06.15 06.31 06.52 07.13 07.28 07.47 08.06 08.21 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.17 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 ;ubph)éiﬂm;mﬂluéiim
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 04.32 05.19 05.45 06.16 06.32 06.53 07.14 07.29 07.48 08.07 08.22 08.38 08.53 09.08 09.18 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 e 4l £ Lans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 04.33 05.20 05.46 06.17 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.30 07.49 08.08 08.23 08.39 08.54 09.09 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.05 olig) 4Ly € Liana
Oxford School 04.34 05.21 05.47 06.18 06.34 06.56 07.17 07.31 07.50 08.09 08.24 08.40 08.56 09.11 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 04.34 05.21 05.48 06.19 06.35 06.56 07.18 07.32 07.51 08.10 08.25 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.07 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Mubhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 04.35 05.22 05.49 06.20 06.36 06.57 07.19 07.33 07.52 08.11 08.26 08.42 08.57 09.12 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.08 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 04.38 05.25 05.51 06.23 06.39 07.00 07.22 07.36 07.55 08.14 08.29 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.11 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 04.39 05.26 05.52 06.24 06.40 07.02 07.24 07.38 07.56 08.15 08.30 08.46 09.02 09.17 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 04.40 05.27 05.54 06.26 06.42 07.04 07.25 07.40 07.58 08.17 08.32 08.48 09.04 09.19 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 LBl 9 s A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.28 05.54 06.26 06.43 07.04 07.26 07.40 07.59 08.18 08.33 08.49 09.04 09.19 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.15 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.28 05.55 06.27 06.44 07.06 07.27 07.42 08.00 08.19 08.34 08.50 09.06 09.21 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16

Public Transport Agency 04.43 05.30 05.57 06.29 06.45 07.07 07.29 07.43 08.02 08.20 08.35 08.51 09.07 09.22 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.18 uLﬂ!uLv}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 04.43 05.30 05.57 06.29 06.46 07.08 07.30 07.44 08.02 08.21 08.36 08.52 09.08 09.23 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 ¥V cws )l aSall > SLdinse
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 04.49 05.36 06.04 06.38 06.54 07.16 07.38 07.52 08.11 08.29 08.43 08.59 09.15 09.30 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.09 11.25 e ladl Ml dass
hursdays e
Etisalat Bus Station 11.00 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 1255 13.10 13.25 13.40 1355 14.11 14.26 14.41 1450 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.02 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 11.04 11.14 11.29 11.44 1159 12.14 1229 1244 1259 13.14 13.29 13.44 1359 14.15 14.30 14.45 1455 15.10 1525 15.40 15.55 16.07 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 11.06 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.17 14.32 14.47 1456 15.11 1526 1541 1556 16.08 \'\'&JL.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 11.07 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.03 14.19 14.34 1449 1458 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.10 osab o Sss £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 11.09 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 1420 14.35 1451 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.12 d&-l}d-\-“wLLlSM
Technical School 11.12 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.15 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 11.17 11.27 11.42 11.57 1212 12.27 1242 1257 13.12 13.27 13.42 1358 14.13 14.29 14.44 1459 15.09 1524 15.39 1555 16.10 16.22 ;ubph)éiﬂm;mﬂluéiim
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 11.18 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 1243 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.59 14.14 14.30 14.45 15.01 15.10 1525 1540 1556 16.11 16.23 Jea Ll L dans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 11.20 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.14 1229 12.44 1259 13.14 13.29 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.31 14.46 15.02 15.11 1527 1542 1557 16.12 16.24 olig) by € Lapa
Oxford School 11.21 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.17 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.13 1528 1543 1559 16.14 16.26 3 58Sl A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 11.22 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.33 14.48 15.04 15.13 1529 1544 1559 16.14 16.26 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 11.23 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.48 14.03 14.19 14.35 1450 15.05 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.01 16.16 16.28 GlEgY) - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 11.26 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.51 14.06 14.22 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.18 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.31 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 11.27 11.37 11.562 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.08 14.23 14.39 14.54 15.10 15.19 15.35 1550 16.06 16.21 16.33 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 11.29 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.10 14.25 14.41 1456 15.12 1521 15.37 1552 16.08 16.23 16.35 Ll (s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.30 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.55 14.10 14.26 14.42 1457 15.13 1522 15.38 15.53 16.09 16.24 16.36 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.31 11.41 1156 12.11 1226 12.41 1256 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.12 14.27 1443 1458 15.14 1523 15.39 1554 16.10 16.25 16.37

Public Transport Agency 11.33 11.43 11.568 12.13 12.27 12.42 1257 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.58 14.13 14.29 1445 15.00 15.16 1525 1541 1556 16.12 16.27 16.39 uLﬂ!uLV}d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 11.33 11.43 11.58 12,13 12.28 1243 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.14 14.29 14.45 15.00 15.16 1526 1542 1557 16.12 16.27 16.39 ¥ i) sSall o oSLdsisa
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 11.40 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.05 14.20 14.36 14.52 15.07 15.23 15.32 1548 16.03 16.19 16.34 16.46 eNlail e MEl dbss
hursdays el
Etisalat Bus Station 16.17 16.32 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.20 20.40 20.55 21.15 21.35 21.50 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 16.22 16.37 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.49 20.04 20.24 20.44 20.59 21.19 21.39 21.54 Liglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 16.23 16.38 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.01 21.21 21.40 21.55 Y &JL.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 16.25 16.40 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.28 20.47 21.02 21.22 21.42 21.57 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 16.27 16.42 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.04 21.24 21.44 21.59 d&-l}d-\-“wLLlSM
Technical School 16.30 16.45 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.57 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.07 21.27 21.46 22.01 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.37 16.52 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.49 20.03 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.12 21.32 21.52 22.07 ;ubph)éiﬂm;mﬂluéiim
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.38 16.53 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.50 20.05 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.13 21.33 21.53 22.08 Jea Ll Edans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.39 16.54 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.22 19.37 19.51 20.06 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.15 21.34 21.54 22.09 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 16.41 16.56 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39 19.53 20.07 20.22 20.42 21.01 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.10 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.42 16.57 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.39 19.54 20.08 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.17 21.36 21.56 22.11 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.43 16.58 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.55 20.09 20.24 20.44 21.03 21.18 21.37 21.57 22.12 GlEY Slase £ diana
Emirates Housing 16.46 17.01 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.29 19.44 19.58 20.12 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.21 21.40 22.00 22.15 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 16.48 17.03 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.00 20.14 20.28 20.48 21.08 21.22 21.42 22.01 22.16 333l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 16.50 17.05 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.33 19.48 20.02 20.16 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.24 21.44 22.03 22.18 Ll s o A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.51 17.06 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.34 19.49 20.03 20.17 20.31 20.51 21.10 21.25 21.44 22.04 22.19 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.52 17.07 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.35 19.50 20.04 20.18 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.26 21.46 22.05 22.20

Public Transport Agency 16.54 17.09 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.37 19.52 20.06 20.20 20.34 20.54 21.13 21.28 21.47 22.07 22.22 uLﬂ!uLV}d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 16.55 17.10 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.52 20.06 20.20 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.28 21.48 22.07 22.22 ¥ i) sSall o oSL dsise
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 17.01 17.16 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 19.00 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.58 20.12 20.26 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.34 21.54 22.13 22.28 eNlail e MEl dbss
hursdays el
Etisalat Bus Station 22.10 22.40 23.00 23.30 00.16 JER D JCRYHEN-1 72N
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 22.14 22.44 23.04 23.34 00.19 Liglaill oyl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 22.15 22.45 23.05 23.35 00.21 Y &JL.‘ RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 22.17 22.47 23.06 23.36 00.22 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 22.19 22.48 23.08 23.38 00.24 (5.\.-}..111 MUASM
Technical School 22.21 22.51 23.10 23.40 00.26 Laall A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 22.27 22.56 23.15 23.45 00.30 Lallg oLy yeSU sl u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 22.28 22.57 23.16 23.46 00.31 Jea Ll L dans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 22.29 22.58 23.17 23.47 00.32 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 22.30 22.59 23.18 23.48 00.33 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 22.31 23.00 23.19 23.49 00.34 €558 Ay y30 Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 22.32 23.01 23.20 23.50 00.35 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 22.35 23.04 23.22 23.52 00.38 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 22.36 23.05 23.24 23.54 00.39 B33l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 22.38 23.07 23.25 23.55 00.40 Ll s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.39 23.08 23.26 23.56 00.41 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.40 23.09 23.27 23.57 00.42

Public Transport Agency 22.42 23.10 23.28 23.58 00.43 uLﬂ!uLV}d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 22.42 23.11 23.29 23.59 00.44 ¥ oty oSl s SB di3e
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 22.48 23.17 23.35 00.04 00.49 elail el dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

aYladt el dhag - e last eEa dhas

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Etisalat Bus Station 04.18 05.10 06.00 06.45 07.35 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.20 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 15.00 15.25 cYlail @Ml dbse
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 04.21 05.13 06.03 06.49 07.39 08.09 08.34 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.54 1224 12.49 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34 15.04 15.29 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 04.22 05.14 06.05 06.50 07.40 08.10 08.36 09.01 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.26 12.51 13.21 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.06 15.31 Yy @LA RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 04.24 05.16 06.06 06.52 07.42 08.12 08.37 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.27 12.52 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.07 15.33 osab o Sss £kl
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 04.25 05.17 06.07 06.53 07.44 08.14 08.39 09.04 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.54 13.24 13.49 14.14 14.39 15.09 15.34 d.\.-}.allwll’.sm
Technical School 04.27 05.19 06.10 06.56 07.46 08.16 08.42 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.12 15.37 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 04.31 05.23 06.14 07.01 07.52 08.22 08.47 09.12 09.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.02 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47 15.17 15.43 ;Mb;hﬁﬂm;@?lu@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 04.32 05.24 06.15 07.02 07.53 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.08 12.38 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 15.18 15.44 Jea Ll L dans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 04.33 05.25 06.16 07.03 07.54 08.24 08.50 09.15 09.45 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.04 13.34 13.59 14.24 1449 1520 1545 olig) il € Lains
Oxford School 04.34 05.26 06.17 07.04 07.55 08.25 08.51 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.21 15.47 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 04.34 05.26 06.18 07.05 07.56 08.26 08.52 09.17 09.47 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.41 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 1522 1547 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Mubhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 04.35 05.27 06.19 07.06 07.57 08.27 08.53 09.18 09.48 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 1452 15.23 15.49 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 04.38 05.30 06.21 07.09 08.00 08.30 08.56 09.21 09.51 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 15.26 15.52 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 04.39 05.31 06.22 07.10 08.01 08.31 08.57 09.22 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.17 12.47 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.32 14.57 15.27 15.53 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 04.40 05.32 06.24 07.12 08.03 08.33 08.59 09.24 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 1219 12.49 13.14 13.44 14.09 14.34 1459 1529 15.55 Ll (5 o8 A yae
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.33 06.24 07.13 08.04 08.34 09.00 09.25 09.55 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.19 12.49 13.14 13.44 14.09 14.34 1459 15.30 15.56 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.33 06.25 07.14 08.05 08.35 09.01 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.21 12.51 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.01 15.31 15.57

Public Transport Agency 04.43 05.35 06.27 07.15 08.07 08.37 09.03 09.28 09.58 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.22 12.52 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.02 15.33 15.59 uLd!uLV}d wy
gubai Taxi Corparation, Main 04.43 05.35 06.27 07.16 08.07 08.37 09.03 09.28 09.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.23 12,53 13.18 13.48 14.13 14.38 15.03 15.33 1559 ¥ cut )l aSall > oSbdaie
ffice N i

Etisalat Bus Station 04.49 05.41 06.33 07.22 08.13 08.43 09.10 09.35 10.05 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 1229 1259 13.24 13.54 14.19 14.44 15.09 15.40 16.06 Vlail el dbas
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Etisalat Bus Station 15.50 16.15 16.32 16.50 17.10 17.28 17.46 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.43 20.00 20.25 20.55 21.20 21.45 22.10 22.40 23.05 23.30 clail @Ml dase
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 15.55 16.20 16.37 16.55 17.15 17.33 17.51 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.48 20.05 20.30 20.59 21.24 21.49 22.14 22.44 23.09 23.34 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 15.56 16.21 16.38 16.56 17.16 17.34 17.53 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.49 20.06 20.31 21.01 21.26 21.51 22.15 22.45 23.10 23.35 Yy @LA RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 15.58 16.23 16.40 16.58 17.18 17.36 17.55 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.13 19.33 19.51 20.08 20.33 21.02 21.27 21.52 22.17 22.47 23.11 23.36 osab o Sss £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 16.00 16.25 16.42 17.00 17.20 17.38 17.57 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.53 20.10 20.35 21.04 21.29 21.54 22.19 22.48 23.13 23.38 d.\.-}.allwll’.sm
Technical School 16.03 16.28 16.45 17.03 17.23 17.41 18.00 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.56 20.13 20.38 21.07 21.32 21.57 22.21 22.51 23.15 23.40 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.09 16.34 16.51 17.09 17.30 17.48 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.03 20.20 20.45 21.13 21.37 22.02 22.27 22.56 23.20 23.45 LIyl S 4aa) u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.10 16.35 16.52 17.10 17.31 17.49 18.08 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.26 19.46 20.04 20.21 20.46 21.14 21.38 22.03 22.28 22.57 23.21 23.46 Jea Ll L dans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.11 16.36 16.53 17.12 17.32 17.50 18.09 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.05 20.22 20.47 21.15 21.40 22.04 22.29 22.58 23.22 23.47 olig) by € Lapa
Oxford School 16.13 16.38 16.55 17.13 17.34 17.52 18.11 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.29 19.49 20.07 20.24 20.49 21.16 21.41 22.06 22.30 22.59 23.23 23.48 3 58Sl A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.13 16.39 16.56 17.14 17.34 17.583 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.08 20.24 20.49 21.17 21.42 22.06 22.31 23.00 23.24 23.49 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.15 16.40 16.57 17.15 17.36 17.54 18.13 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.31 19.51 20.09 20.26 20.51 21.18 21.43 22.07 22.32 23.01 23.25 23.50 GlEgY) - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 16.18 16.43 17.00 17.19 17.39 17.57 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.15 19.35 19.55 20.12 20.29 20.54 21.21 21.46 22.10 22.35 23.04 23.27 23.52 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 16.19 16.45 17.02 17.20 17.41 17.59 18.18 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.36 19.56 20.14 20.31 20.56 21.23 21.47 22.12 22.36 23.05 23.29 23.54 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 16.21 16.47 17.04 17.22 17.43 18.01 18.20 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39 19.59 20.16 20.33 20.58 21.25 21.49 22.14 22.38 23.07 23.30 23.55 Ll (s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.22 16.48 17.05 17.23 17.44 18.02 18.21 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.17 20.34 20.59 21.25 21.50 22.14 22.39 23.08 23.31 23.56 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.23 16.49 17.06 17.24 17.45 18.03 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.18 20.35 21.00 21.27 21.51 22.16 22.40 23.09 23.32 23.57

Public Transport Agency 16.25 16.51 17.08 17.26 17.47 18.05 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.20 20.37 21.02 21.28 21.53 22.17 22.42 23.10 23.33 23.58 uLd!uLV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 16.26 16.51 17.08 17.27 17.47 18.06 18.25 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.43 20.03 20.21 20.37 21.02 21.29 21.53 22.18 22.42 23.11 23.34 23.59 ¥ i) sSall o Sbdsiie
Office i T

Etisalat Bus Station 16.32 16.58 17.15 17.33 17.54 18.12 18.31 18.51 19.11 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.27 20.44 21.08 21.35 21.59 22.24 22.48 23.16 23.39 00.04 eVlail el dbas

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Etisalat Bus Station 00.15 JER D JCRYEEND-1 720
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 00.19 Agl=ill ol yleYl dgman lskall
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 00.20 Yy &JLA RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 00.21 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 00.23 sl L),‘,lL.s Dsa
Technical School 00.25 ZLaal) MJ;JI
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 00.30 cLallg oLy yoSU sl u@! f dapa
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 00.31 Jea Ll Edans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 00.32 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 00.33 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 00.33 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 00.34 GlEY Slase £ diana
Emirates Housing 00.37 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 00.38 333l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 00.40 Ll s o A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 00.40 Vig et diooa
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 00.41

Public Transport Agency 00.43 dalzll ULV}QJ wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 00.43 ¥ oty Sl s aSE dse
Office N T

Etisalat Bus Station 00.48 e ladl Ml dass
Etisalat Bus Station 04.18 05.05 05.30 06.00 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 JER D JCRYHEN-1 72N
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 04.21 05.08 05.33 06.04 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.14 07.34 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.54 09.04 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 dglail) clylaY) dyman lskall
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 04.22 05.09 05.35 06.05 06.20 06.41 07.01 07.16 07.35 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.41 08.56 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 WSS RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 04.24 05.11 05.36 06.06 06.22 06.42 07.03 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.57 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 04.25 05.12 05.37 06.08 06.23 06.44 07.05 07.19 07.39 07.58 08.13 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.09 10.24 10.39 10.54 G-l u,‘,lL.s».m
Technical School 04.27 05.14 05.40 06.10 06.26 06.47 07.07 07.22 07.41 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.47 09.02 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 04.31 05.18 05.44 06.15 06.31 06.52 07.13 07.28 07.47 08.06 08.21 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.17 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 .l .l SV d5laY u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 04.32 05.19 05.45 06.16 06.32 06.53 07.14 07.29 07.48 08.07 08.22 08.38 08.53 09.08 09.18 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 Jlex 4l £ Lapa
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 04.33 05.20 05.46 06.17 06.33 06.54 07.16 07.30 07.49 08.08 08.23 08.39 08.54 09.09 09.19 09.34 09.49 10.04 10.19 10.34 10.49 11.05 olig) 4l £ dimne
Oxford School 04.34 05.21 05.47 06.18 06.34 06.56 07.17 07.31 07.50 08.09 08.24 08.40 08.56 09.11 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 3 58S gl ds y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 04.34 05.21 05.48 06.19 06.35 06.56 07.18 07.32 07.51 08.10 08.25 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.07 €5 )580S] A 30 Ll
Muhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 04.35 05.22 05.49 06.20 06.36 06.57 07.19 07.33 07.52 08.11 08.26 08.42 08.57 09.12 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.08 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 04.38 05.25 05.51 06.23 06.39 07.00 07.22 07.36 07.55 08.14 08.29 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.11 Shle¥! ) b Slase
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 04.39 05.26 05.52 06.24 06.40 07.02 07.24 07.38 07.56 08.15 08.30 08.46 09.02 09.17 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 B33l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 04.40 05.27 05.54 06.26 06.42 07.04 07.25 07.40 07.58 08.17 08.32 08.48 09.04 09.19 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.14 LBl 9 5 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.28 05.54 06.26 06.43 07.04 07.26 07.40 07.59 08.18 08.33 08.49 09.04 09.19 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.14 10.29 10.44 10.59 11.15 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.28 05.55 06.27 06.44 07.06 07.27 07.42 08.00 08.19 08.34 08.50 09.06 09.21 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16

Public Transport Agency 04.43 05.30 05.57 06.29 06.45 07.07 07.29 07.43 08.02 08.20 08.35 08.51 09.07 09.22 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.18 uu!ug.av,d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 04.43 05.30 05.57 06.29 06.46 07.08 07.30 07.44 08.02 08.21 08.36 08.52 09.08 09.23 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 ¥V cwst )Vl aSall > Sbdise
Office N T

Etisalat Bus Station 04.49 05.36 06.04 06.38 06.54 07.16 07.38 07.52 08.11 08.29 08.43 08.59 09.15 09.30 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.09 11.25 elail el dbas



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

aYladt el dhag - e last eEa dhas

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Etisalat Bus Station 11.00 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25 12.40 1255 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.11 14.26 14.41 1450 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.02 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 11.04 11.14 11.29 11.44 1159 12.14 1229 1244 1259 13.14 13.29 13.44 1359 14.15 14.30 14.45 1455 15.10 1525 15.40 15.55 16.07 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 11.06 11.16 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.17 14.32 14.47 1456 15.11 1526 1541 1556 16.08 \'\'@L., RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 11.07 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.03 14.19 14.34 1449 1458 15.13 15.28 1543 15.58 16.10 osab o Sss £kl
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 11.09 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.04 1420 14.35 1451 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.12 d.\.-}..dlwllr.s»‘m
Technical School 11.12 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.15 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 11.17 11.27 11.42 11.57 1212 12.27 1242 1257 13.12 13.27 13.42 1358 14.13 14.29 14.44 1459 15.09 1524 1539 1555 16.10 16.22 ;Mb;hﬁﬂm;@?lu@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 11.18 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28 1243 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.59 14.14 14.30 14.45 15.01 15.10 1525 1540 1556 16.11 16.23 Jea Ll L dans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 11.20 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.14 1229 12.44 1259 13.14 13.29 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.31 14.46 15.02 15.11 1527 1542 1557 16.12 16.24 olig) by € Lapa
Oxford School 11.21 11.31 11.46 12.01 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.17 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.13 1528 1543 1559 16.14 16.26 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 11.22 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.16 12.31 12.46 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.33 14.48 15.04 15.13 1529 1544 1559 16.14 16.26 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Mubhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 11.23 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.17 12.32 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.48 14.03 14.19 14.35 1450 15.05 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.01 16.16 16.28 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 11.26 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.51 14.06 14.22 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.18 15.34 15.49 16.04 16.19 16.31 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 11.27 11.37 11.562 12.07 12.22 12.37 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.08 14.23 14.39 14.54 15.10 15.19 15.35 1550 16.06 16.21 16.33 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 11.29 11.39 11.54 12.09 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.10 14.25 1441 1456 15.12 1521 15.37 1552 16.08 16.23 16.35 Ll (5 o8 A yae
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.30 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.24 12.39 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.55 14.10 14.26 14.42 1457 15.13 1522 15.38 15.53 16.09 16.24 16.36 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 11.31 11.41 1156 12.11 1226 12.41 1256 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.12 14.27 1443 1458 15.14 1523 15.39 1554 16.10 16.25 16.37

Public Transport Agency 11.33 11.43 11.568 12.13 12.27 12.42 1257 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.58 14.13 14.29 14.45 15.00 15.16 1525 1541 1556 16.12 16.27 16.39 uLd!u);'.aV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 11.33 11.43 11.58 12,13 12.28 1243 12.58 13.13 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.14 14.29 14.45 15.00 15.16 1526 1542 1557 16.12 16.27 16.39 ¥ i) aSall o oSL dsisa
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 11.40 11.50 12.05 12.20 12.34 12.49 13.04 13.19 13.34 13.49 14.05 14.20 14.36 14.52 15.07 15.23 15.32 1548 16.03 16.19 16.34 16.46 eNlail el dbss
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i
Etisalat Bus Station 16.17 16.32 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.20 20.40 20.55 21.15 21.35 21.50 eNlail @Ml dbss
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 16.22 16.37 16.50 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.49 20.04 20.24 20.44 20.59 21.19 21.39 21.54 sglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 16.23 16.38 16.51 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.01 21.21 21.40 21.55 Yy @L., RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 16.25 16.40 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.28 20.47 21.02 21.22 21.42 21.57 osab o Sss £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 16.27 16.42 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.09 20.29 20.49 21.04 21.24 21.44 21.59 d.\.-}..dlwllr.s»‘m
Technical School 16.30 16.45 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.57 20.12 20.32 20.52 21.07 21.27 21.46 22.01 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 16.37 16.52 17.05 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.49 20.03 20.18 20.38 20.58 21.12 21.32 21.52 22.07 ;Mb;hﬁﬂm;@?lu@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 16.38 16.53 17.06 17.21 17.36 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.50 20.05 20.19 20.39 20.59 21.13 21.33 21.53 22.08 Jea Ll L dans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 16.39 16.54 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.22 19.37 19.51 20.06 20.20 20.40 21.00 21.15 21.34 21.54 22.09 olig) by € Lapa
Oxford School 16.41 16.56 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39 19.53 20.07 20.22 20.42 21.01 21.16 21.36 21.55 22.10 3 58Sl A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 16.42 16.57 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.39 19.54 20.08 20.22 20.42 21.02 21.17 21.36 21.56 22.11 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings 16.43 16.58 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.55 20.09 20.24 20.44 21.03 21.18 21.37 21.57 22.12 GlEgY) - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 16.46 17.01 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.29 19.44 19.58 20.12 20.27 20.47 21.06 21.21 21.40 22.00 22.15 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 16.48 17.08 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.00 20.14 20.28 20.48 21.08 21.22 21.42 22.01 22.16 330l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 16.50 17.05 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.33 19.48 20.02 20.16 20.30 20.50 21.10 21.24 21.44 22.03 22.18 Ll (s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.51 17.06 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.34 19.49 20.03 20.17 20.31 20.51 21.10 21.25 21.44 22.04 22.19 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 16.52 17.07 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.35 19.50 20.04 20.18 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.26 21.46 22.05 22.20

Public Transport Agency 16.54 17.09 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.37 19.52 20.06 20.20 20.34 20.54 21.13 21.28 21.47 22.07 22.22 uLd!u);'.aV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 16.55 17.10 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.52 20.06 20.20 20.34 20.54 21.14 21.28 21.48 22.07 22.22 ¥ i) sSall o oSbdsisa
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 17.01 17.16 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 19.00 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.58 20.12 20.26 20.40 21.00 21.20 21.34 21.54 22.13 22.28 eNlail e MEl dbss
Etisalat Bus Station 22.10 22.40 23.00 23.30 00.16 JER D JCRYEEND-1 720
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 22.14 22.44 23.04 23.34 00.19 Liglaill byl dyman skl
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 22.15 22.45 23.05 23.35 00.21 Y @L., RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 22.17 22.47 23.06 23.36 00.22 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 22.19 22.48 23.08 23.38 00.24 d.\.-}.ull wUﬂSM
Technical School 22.21 22,51 23.10 23.40 00.26 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 22.27 22.56 23.15 23.45 00.30 cLallg oLy yoSU sl u@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 22.28 22.57 23.16 23.46 00.31 Jea Ll Edans
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 22.29 22.58 23.17 23.47 00.32 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 22.30 22.59 23.18 23.48 00.33 3 58S gl ds y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 22.31 23.00 23.19 23.49 00.34 €558 Ay y3e Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 22.32 23.01 23.20 23.50 00.35 GlEY Slase £ diana
Emirates Housing 22.35 23.04 23.22 23.52 00.38 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 22.36 23.05 23.24 23.54 00.39 333l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 22.38 23.07 23.25 23.55 00.40 Ll s o A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.39 23.08 23.26 23.56 00.41 Vig et diooa
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 22.40 23.09 23.27 23.57 00.42

Public Transport Agency 22.42 23.10 23.28 23.58 00.43 uLﬂ!uLV}d wy.
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 22.42 23.11 23.29 23.59 00.44 ¥ oty Sl s aSE dse
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 22.48 23.17 23.35 00.04 00.49 e ladl Ml dass
Sundays 2a Y
Etisalat Bus Station 04.14 05.00 05.50 06.40 07.25 07.55 08.20 08.45 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.40 JER D JCRYHEN-1 72N
Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative 04.18 05.04 05.54 06.44 07.29 07.59 08.24 08.49 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.04 1329 13.54 14.19 14.44 Tglaall LYl Timan o ylokall
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street 04.19 05.05 05.55 06.45 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.40 13.05 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 Y @L., RPN
Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon 04.21 05.07 05.57 06.47 07.32 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.42 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47 osab o s £ lskll
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid 04.22 05.08 05.58 06.48 07.33 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.18 09.43 10.08 10.33 10.58 11.23 11.48 12.13 12.43 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 d.u}..dlwlL.sM
Technical School 04.24 05.10 06.00 06.50 07.35 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.46 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 Ladll A yaall
Muhaisnah 4, FEWA 04.29 05.15 06.05 06.55 07.40 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.31 14.56 ;Mb;hﬁﬂm;@?lu@!im
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building 04.30 05.16 06.06 06.56 07.41 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.32 14.57 Jea Ll L dans
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building 04.32 05.18 06.08 06.58 07.43 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.28 09.53 10.18 10.43 11.08 11.33 11.58 12.23 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.33 14.58 olig) by € Lama
Oxford School 04.33 05.19 06.09 06.59 07.44 08.14 08.39 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 1254 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34 14.59 3 58S 5l A y3a
Oxford School Gate 4 04.33 05.19 06.09 06.59 07.44 08.14 08.39 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.35 15.00 €558 Ay y30 Dl
Muhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings 04.34 05.20 06.10 07.00 07.45 08.15 08.40 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.01 GlEgY - Slose £ diana
Emirates Housing 04.37 05.23 06.13 07.03 07.48 08.18 08.43 09.08 09.33 09.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13 14.38 15.03 Sl )b Sless
Muhaisnah 4, New Housing 04.38 05.24 06.14 07.04 07.49 08.19 08.44 09.09 09.34 09.59 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.40 15.05 B33l - Slsall £ Lama
New Dawn Private School 04.40 05.26 06.16 07.06 07.51 08.21 08.46 09.11 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.16 14.41 15.06 Ll s o8 A yne
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.41 05.27 06.17 07.07 07.52 08.22 08.47 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.07 V‘l L..Zm
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street 04.42 05.28 06.18 07.08 07.53 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.38 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.43 15.08

Public Transport Agency 04.43 05.29 06.19 07.09 07.54 08.24 08.49 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 15.10 uLd!u);'.aV}d wy
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main 04.44 05.30 06.20 07.10 07.55 08.25 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 1510 ¥V cwst )Vl aSall > SLdise
Office N .

Etisalat Bus Station 04.49 05.35 06.25 07.15 08.00 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.16 elail el dbas



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

ISundays

Etisalat Bus Station

Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street

Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid
Technical School

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Muhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Mubhaisnah 4, Awgaf Housings
Emirates Housing

Muhaisnah 4, New Housing
New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Public Transport Agency
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main
Office

Etisalat Bus Station

ISundays

Etisalat Bus Station

Al Twar, Emirates Cooperative
Society

Al Twar 4, 22nd Street

Al Twar 4, Masjid Bin Tahnoon
Qutami Al Suweidi Masjid
Technical School

Muhaisnah 4, FEWA
Muhaisnah 4, Jamal Building
Mubhaisnah 4, Lootah Building
Oxford School

Oxford School Gate 4
Muhaisnah 4, Awqgaf Housings
Emirates Housing

Muhaisnah 4, New Housing
New Dawn Private School
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Muhaisnah 4, 76th Street
Public Transport Agency
Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main
Office

Etisalat Bus Station

Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station

aYladt el dhag - e last eEa dhas

15.05
15.09

15.10
15.12
15.13
15.16
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.24
15.25
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.35

15.41

22.55
22.59

23.00
23.02
23.04
23.06
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.15
23.15
23.16
23.19
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.26
23.26

23.32

15.30
15.34

15.35
15.37
15.38
15.41
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.00
16.00

16.06

23.20
23.24

23.25
23.27
23.28
23.31
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.48
23.49
23.50
23.51

23.57

15.55
15.59

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.15
16.16
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.26

16.32

23.45
23.49

23.50
23.52
23.53
23.55
00.00
00.01
00.03
00.04
00.04
00.05
00.08
00.09
00.11
00.12
00.13
00.14
00.15

00.20

16.20
16.24

16.25
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.40
16.41
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49
16.51
16.51

16.57

00.14
00.18

00.19
00.20
00.22
00.24
00.29
00.30
00.31
00.32
00.33
00.34
00.36
00.38
00.39
00.40
00.41
00.42
00.43

00.48

16.40
16.44

16.45
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.57
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12

17.18

16.55
16.59

17.01
17.02
17.04
17.07
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.16
1717
17.20
17.22
17.24
17.24
17.26
17.27
17.28

17.34

17.12
17.16

17.18
17.19
17.21
17.24
17.29
17.30
17.32
17.33
17.34
17.35
17.38
17.39
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.45
17.45

17.52

17.30
17.34

17.36
17.37
17.39
17.42
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.56
17.57
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.03
18.03

18.10

17.50
17.54

17.56
17.57
17.59
18.02
18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.20
18.22
18.23
18.24

18.30

18.07
18.11

18.13
18.14
18.16
18.19
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.30
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41

18.47

18.25
18.29

18.31
18.32
18.34
18.37
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.51
18.53
18.55
18.55
18.57
18.58
18.59

19.05

18.42
18.46

18.48
18.49
18.51
18.54
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.12
19.12
19.14
1S 115
19.16

19.22

19.00
19.04

19.06
19.08
19.09
19.12
19.18
7S [C)
19.20
19.22
19.22
19.24
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.34
19.34

19.41

19.20
19.24

19.26
19.28
19.29
19.32
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.42
19.42
19.44
19.47
19.48
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.54

20.01

19.40
19.44

19.46
19.47
19.49
19.52
19.58
1S 51e)
20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.10
20.12
20.13
20.14

20.20

20.00
20.04

20.06
20.07
20.09
20.12
20.17
20.18
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33
20.33

20.40

20.25
20.29

20.31
20.32
20.34
20.37
20.42
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.58
20.58

21.05

20.50
20.54

20.56
20.57
20.59
21.02
21.07
21.08
21.
21.11
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.21
21.23
21.23

21.30

21.15
218

21.21
21.22
21.24
21.27
21.32
21.33
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.41
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.48
21.48

21.54

21.40
21.44

21.46
21.47
21.49
21.52
21.57
21.58
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.06
22.07
22.09
22.10
22.11
22.13
22.13

228

22.05
22.09

22.11
22.12
22.14
2217
22.22
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.31
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.38

22.44

22.30
22.34

22.36
22.37
22.39
22.42
22.47
22.48
22.49
22.51
22.51
22.52
22.55
221510
22.59
22259
23.01
23.02
23.03

23.09

Y
I lal Ml Ao
Lglatl LY e 151l
TS ERFRK]
osh gp e £ LI
gl ollad 3
I EW]
Ll oLy oS Tl Aag)) £ Lina

AlELne]
LR N R E W
c¥lasl oMl Ao
2a Y
clasl 3l dlase
L glail] Loy} dgman okl
RS TR AN
osb gp e £ LI
gl ollad 3
§ EHEWR
clallg ol yqSI sVl gl € Ldoa

AlELne]
¥ s Sl 3 (oS st

Lol Ml Ao



	Service "F02"
	Etisalat Bus Station - Etisalat Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



